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Mr Chadwick L Campbell JD 
Thomas Title & Escrow 
7150 E CAMELBACK RD STE 195 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251-1233  

Phone: 480-222-1116 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: CCampbell@thomastitle.com 

Chair 
2021-2022 
 
Ms Kristen Lynn Wendler  
Farhang & Medcoff PLLC 
100 South Church Avenue, Suite 100 
Tucson, AZ 85701  

Phone: 520-214-2000 

Fax: 520-214-2001 

Email: kwendler@farhangmedcoff.com 

Immediate Past Chair 
2021-2022 
 
Ms Margaret Ann Robertson  
Mesa City Attorney  
20 E Main St Ste 850 
PO Box 1466 
Mesa, AZ 85211-1466  

Phone: 480-644-4333 

Fax: 480-644-2498 

Email: margaret.robertson@mesaaz.gov 

Budget Officer 
2019-2023 
 
Mr Michael T Denious  
Stoops Denious Wilson & Murray PLC 
350 E Virginia Ave Ste 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-1216  

Phone: 602-274-9417 

Fax: 602-274-6708 

Email: mdenious@stoopsazlaw.com 

Member at Large 
2017-2023 
 
 

Mrs Kathleen D Fox  
Nearhood Law Offices PLC  
7537 E MCDONALD DR 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250-6062  

Phone: 480-998-3525 

Fax: 480-306-8552 

Email: kdf@nearhoodlaw.com 

Member at Large 
2021-2024 
 
Mr John A Hink  
Tiffany & Bosco PA  
2525 E CAMELBACK RD FL 7 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-9239  

Phone: 602-255-6000 

Fax: 602-255-0103 

Email: jah@tblaw.com 

Member at Large 
2021-2024 
 
Mr William A Kozub  
The Kozub Law Group PLC 
7537 E McDonald Dr 
Scottsdale, AZ 85250-6062  

Phone: 480-624-2700 

Fax: 480-275-4649 

Email: wkozub@kozublaw.com 

Member at Large 
2019-2023 
 
Mr John T Lotardo  
Commonwealth Land Title 
2390 E CAMELBACK RD STE 230 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-3448  

Phone: 602-287-3550 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: titleman@askthetitleman.com 

Member at Large 
2021-2024 
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Mr Vince Rabago  
Office of Pascua Yaqui Attorney General 
7474 S CAMINO DE OESTE 
TUCSON, AZ 85746-9308  

Phone: 520-883-5104 

Fax: 520-883-5084 

Email: vince@vincerabagolaw.com 

Member at Large 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Traci L Riccitello  
Riccitello Law Firm PLLC 
3849 E BROADWAY BLVD UNIT 239 
TUCSON, AZ 85716-5407  

Phone: 520-250-5877 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: traci@riccitellolaw.com 

Member at Large 
2021-2023 
 
Mr David E Shein  
Shein Phanse Adkins P.C. 
6720 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 261 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85253-4468  

Phone: 480-922-3933 

Fax: 480-922-3969 

Email: dshein@spa.law 

Member at Large 
2019-2023 
 
Mrs Beth Jo Zeitzer  
ROI Properties 
2001 E CAMPBELL AVE STE 202 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-5574  

Phone: 602-319-1326 

Fax: 602-522-2014 

Email: bjz@roiproperties.com 

Member at Large 
2020-2023 
 
 

Alexander Gilman  
6520 N 40th Pl 
Paradise Valley, AZ 85253  

Phone: 602-214-5601 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: ajgilman7@cox.net 

YLD Liaison 
2017-2022 


